
Department of Public Works
City Hall
730 Washington Ave.
Racine, Wl 53403
262.636.9121 - Public Works
262.636.91 91 - Engineering

Ald. Sandy Weidner
Chairman, Public V/orks
and Services Committee
Racine, Wisconsin

Dear Alderman Weidner:

The Commissioner of Public Works, on Thursday, May 19, 2011, 2:00 p.m. (local time),
received bids for Contract 35-11 (K1-037), Fire Alarm System Replacement at Library, and
submits same for your approval. The following bids were received:

Contractor Total

Rr\(llNli ()N I'lIl.; f ,^Kli

Clly ol Raclne, Wlsconsln

Thomas M. Eeg, p.E.
lnterim Commissioner of Public Works

John C. Rooney, p.E
lnterim Commissioner of Public Works/

City Engineer

May 23,2011

Enterprise Engineering Systems, Inc.
Breaker Electric, Inc.
Magaw Electric Construction, Inc.
Faith Technologies, Inc.
J.F. Ahern Co.

This public works project was estimated at $55,000.00 and funding is available in Account
255 .991 .5020, Fire Alarm.

Sincerely yours,

TME:das

cc: Mayor John Dickert
Tom Friedel

$48,895.00
$51,602.00
$57,930,00
s71,642.00
$97,372.00

#*T
Interim Commissioner of Public Works



FIRE ALARM SYSTEM REPLACEMENT AT LIBRARY
GoNTRACT NUMBER 35-rr (K1-037)

Receive bids: Thursday, May 19,2011, Room 303,2:00 PM LocalTime
Office of the Gommissioner of Public Works
Racine, Wl

BASE BID

The Contractor shall submit a lump sum bid for all work required to complete the project in accordance tc
the plans and specifications on the above referenced project for the lump sum of:

BIDDER

Enterprise Engineered Systems, lnc.
Delafield, Wl
$2,445 Cashier's Check

Breaker Electric, lnc.
Lake Geneva, Wl
5% Bid Bond

Magaw Electric Construction, lnc.
New Berlin, Wl
5% B¡d Bond

Faith Technologies, lnc.
Pewaukee, Wl
5% Bid Bond

J.F. Ahern Co.
Fond du Lac, Wl
5% Bid Bond

TOTAL AMOUNT OF PROPOSAL

$48,895.00

$51,602.00

$57,930.00

$71,642.00

$97,372.00


